
Township of Doylestown  Fees Received: 1/1/2020 - 2/1/2020 
BUILDING PERMIT FEES YTD 2020: $14,795.38 
BUILDING PERMIT FEES FOR JANUARY 2020: $14,795.38 

SubType /  Fee Type Property Owner  Date Fee Date Recd   Fee Recd Balance 
ACCESSORY BLDG 
BUILDING 
200052 BUILDING SELF, ROBERT, JR & JEANETTE 1/22/2020 $580.00 1/22/2020      $580.00 $0.00 
ACCESSORY BUILDING 

 Total Fees from : ACCESSORY BLDG BUILDING $580.00 
 Total Fees from : ACCESSORY BLDG $580.00 
 Total Balance Due from : ACCESSORY BLDG $0.00 
BAR 
BUILDING 
200028 BUILDING TAURINO, DAVID C.,   1/21/2020 $250.00 1/21/2020  $250.00     $0.00 
CONCRETE INGROUND POOL   

 Total Fees from : BAR BUILDING $250.00 
 Total Fees from : BAR $250.00 
 Total Balance Due from : BAR $0.00 
BDK 
Building 
200037 Building GOLEBIOWSKI, MICHAEL, & HEATHER 1/21/2020 $1,094.18 1/21/2020  $1,094.18 $0.00 
DECK W/ROOF 

 Total Fees from : BDK Building $1,094.18 
 Total Fees from : BDK $1,094.18 
 Total Balance Due from : BDK $0.00 
BRR 
BUILDING 
200025 BUILDING HAFLETT, ERIC & MARGARET 1/16/2020 $685.00 1/16/2020  $685.00 $0.00 
FINISHING BASEMENT 
200040 BUILDING WOOLEY, CHRISTOPHER & LAUREN 1/21/2020 $250.00 1/21/2020  $250.00 $0.00 
FINISHING PARTIAL BASEMENT 
200030 BUILDING WAITE, DAVID, & JEANNE 1/21/2020 $489.89 1/21/2020  $489.89 $0.00 
DEMO EXISTING DECK & ADD 2-LEVEL DECK 
200009 BUILDING HARTMAN, ANGELA + CHRISTOPHER 1/16/2020 $250.00 1/16/2020  $250.00 $0.00 
NEW KITCHEN & DINING ROOM 
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SubType /  Fee Type Property Owner  Date Fee Date Recd Fee Recd Balance 
BRR 
200038 BUILDING MELLON, CHRISTINE A. 1/16/2020 $370.00 1/16/2020  $370.00 $0.00 
REPAIR EXISTING DETACHED GARAGE & ADD DECK TO 2ND FLOOR 

 Total Fees from : BRR BUILDING $2,044.89 
 Total Fees from : BRR $2,044.89 
 Total Balance Due from : BRR $0.00 
BSF 
BUILDING 
190740 BUILDING CHARRAN, ERIC & STEPHANIE 1/13/2020 $3,967.00 1/13/2020  $3,967.00 $0.00 
NEW RESIDENTIAL DWELLING 

 Total Fees from : BSF BUILDING $3,967.00 
 Total Fees from : BSF $3,967.00 
 Total Balance Due from : BSF $0.00 
DEMOLITION 
BUILDING 
200044 BUILDING COLONIAL VILLAGE LLC,  1/17/2020 $100.00 1/17/2020  $100.00 $0.00 
DEMO OF WHITE BARN 
200005 BUILDING OGDEN, SEAN + TRACY 1/15/2020 $100.00 1/15/2020  $100.00 $0.00 
REMOVE EXISTING OIL STORAGE TANK 

 Total Fees from : DEMOLITION BUILDING $200.00 
 Total Fees from : DEMOLITION $200.00 
 Total Balance Due from : DEMOLITION $0.00 
ELE 
BUILDING 
200028 BUILDING TAURINO, DAVID C.,   1/21/2020 $55.00 1/21/2020  $55.00 $0.00 
CONCRETE INGROUND POOL 
200025 BUILDING HAFLETT, ERIC & MARGARET 1/16/2020 $55.00 1/16/2020  $55.00 $0.00 
FINISHING BASEMENT 
200009 BUILDING HARTMAN, ANGELA + CHRISTOPHER 1/16/2020 $55.00 1/16/2020  $55.00 $0.00 
NEW KITCHEN & DINING ROOM  
190740 BUILDING CHARRAN, ERIC & STEPHANIE 1/13/2020 $55.00 1/13/2020  $55.00 $0.00 
NEW RESIDENTIAL DWELLING 
200040 BUILDING WOOLEY, CHRISTOPHER & LAUREN 1/21/2020 $55.00 1/21/2020  $55.00 $0.00 
FINISHING PARTIAL BASEMENT 

 Total Fees from : ELE BUILDING $275.00 
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SubType /  Fee Type Property Owner  Date Fee Date Recd Fee Recd Balance 
ELE 
Electrical 
200051 Electrical GULLA, DALE & LYNN  1/22/2020 $55.00 1/22/2020  $55.00 $0.00 
SHED ELECTRICAL 
200003 Electrical OCHAL, DAVID & BRENDA 1/16/2020 $55.00 1/16/2020  $55.00 $0.00 
PHOTOVOLTAIC PANELS & 200 AMP SERVICE 
200027 Electrical BRAY, JOHN DILLON & BRENDA JO 1/15/2020 $55.00 1/15/2020  $55.00 $0.00 
PROPANE GENERATOR 
200036 Electrical GOLEBIOWSKI, MICHAEL, & HEATHER 1/22/2020 $55.00 1/22/2020  $55.00 $0.00 
INSTALL FIXTURES/FAN/OUTLETS 

 Total Fees from : ELE Electrical $220.00 
ZONING 
200032 ZONING GLICK, LARRY & DENISE M. 1/21/2020 $55.00 1/21/2020  $55.00 $0.00 
ROOFTOP SOLAR PANELS 

 Total Fees from : ELE ZONING $55.00 
 Total Fees from : ELE $550.00 
 Total Balance Due from : ELE $0.00 
Electrical 
MECHANICAL 
200023 MECHANICAL WILMES, JOSEPH F. + REBEKAH M. 1/16/2020 $55.00 1/16/2020  $55.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 
200058 MECHANICAL ROBINSON, JAMES & JANICE,  1/22/2020 $55.00 1/22/2020  $55.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 
200006 MECHANICAL COGGSHALL, PHILIP & DARRY 1/16/2020 $55.00 1/16/2020  $55.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 
200020 MECHANICAL LOTTMAN, LESTER & CHERYL 1/16/2020 $55.00 1/16/2020  $55.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 
200021 MECHANICAL TODD, ROBERT + JESSICA 1/16/2020 $55.00 1/16/2020  $55.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 
200022 MECHANICAL LAROSE, JAMES A. + CAROLYN,  1/16/2020 $55.00 1/16/2020  $55.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 
200060 MECHANICAL MCCLOSKEY, WILLIAM & PAMELA S 1/22/2020 $55.00 1/22/2020  $55.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 
200024 MECHANICAL CHAFFEE, GREGORY D. &  JACQELINE  1/16/2020 $55.00 1/16/2020  $55.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 

 Total Fees from : Electrical MECHANICAL $440.00 
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SubType /  Fee Type Property Owner  Date Fee Date Recd Fee Recd Balance 
Electrical 
 Total Fees from : Electrical $440.00 
 Total Balance Due from : Electrical $0.00 
HIGHWAY OCCUPANCY 
ROAD_OCCU 
200012 ROAD_OCCU PHILLIPS, ROBERT J + ELLEN M 1/17/2020 $75.00 1/17/2020  $75.00 $0.00 
3 X 4 OPENING FOR GAS SERVICE 
200014 ROAD_OCCU WEISS, NOEL C. + CHRISTINE M. 1/17/2020 $375.00 1/17/2020  $375.00 $0.00 
3 X 4 OPENING FOR GAS SERVICE 
200026 ROAD_OCCU NILSEN, PER HENRIK, & RACHEL 1/17/2020 $75.00 1/17/2020  $75.00 $0.00 
INSTALL ELECTRIC SERVICE & POLE 
200013 ROAD_OCCU GLENN, WILLIAM D. + KAREN B. 1/17/2020 $75.00 1/17/2020  $75.00 $0.00 
3 X 4 OPENING FOR GAS SERVICE 
200010 ROAD_OCCU APPLE, RICHARD G. + DIANE M. 1/17/2020 $75.00 1/17/2020  $75.00 $0.00 
3 X 4 OPENING FOR GAS SERVICE 
200011 ROAD_OCCU KELLEY, JOAN K  1/17/2020 $75.00 1/17/2020  $75.00 $0.00 
3 X 4 OPENING FOR GAS SERVICE 
200015 ROAD_OCCU SWEENEY, CRAIG & RACHEL 1/17/2020 $450.00 1/17/2020  $450.00 $0.00 
3 X 4 OPENING FOR GAS SERVICE 
200019 ROAD_OCCU BARNDT, ROBERT & CAROL 1/17/2020 $75.00 1/17/2020  $75.00 $0.00 
3 X 4 OPENING FOR GAS SERVICE 
200018 ROAD_OCCU DENGLER, MARK  1/17/2020 $150.00 1/17/2020  $150.00 $0.00 
3 X 4 OPENING FOR GAS SERVICE 
200017 ROAD_OCCU MCLAUGHLIN, TIMOTHY & KAREN,  1/17/2020 $75.00 1/17/2020  $75.00 $0.00 
3 X 4 OPENING FOR GAS SERVICE 
200016 ROAD_OCCU PLUMMER, JAMES M  III + SUSAN 1/17/2020 $150.00 1/17/2020  $150.00 $0.00 
3 X 4 OPENING FOR GAS SERVICE 
190741 ROAD_OCCU CHARRAN, ERIC & STEPHANIE 1/13/2020 $100.00 1/13/2020  $100.00 $0.00 
NEW DRIVEWAY 

 Total Fees from : HIGHWAY OCCUPANCY ROAD_OCCU $1,750.00 
 Total Fees from : HIGHWAY OCCUPANCY $1,750.00 
 Total Balance Due from : HIGHWAY OCCUPANCY $0.00 
MEC 
BUILDING 
190740 BUILDING CHARRAN, ERIC & STEPHANIE 1/13/2020 $440.00 1/13/2020  $440.00 $0.00 
NEW RESIDENTIAL DWELLING 
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SubType /  Fee Type Property Owner  Date Fee Date Recd Fee Recd Balance 
MEC 
200040 BUILDING WOOLEY, CHRISTOPHER & LAUREN 1/21/2020 $85.00 1/21/2020  $85.00 $0.00 
FINISHING PARTIAL BASEMENT 

 Total Fees from : MEC BUILDING $525.00 
MECHANICAL 
200058 MECHANICAL ROBINSON, JAMES & JANICE,  1/22/2020 $85.00 1/22/2020  $85.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 
200004 MECHANICAL OGDEN, SEAN + TRACY 1/15/2020 $85.00 1/15/2020  $85.00 $0.00 
NEW 275GAL HEATING OIL TANK 
200035 MECHANICAL STONE, JACOB + MARGARETTA 1/21/2020 $85.00 1/21/2020  $85.00 $0.00 
REPLACE OIL FURNACE 
200006 MECHANICAL COGGSHALL, PHILIP & DARRY 1/16/2020 $85.00 1/16/2020  $85.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 
200021 MECHANICAL TODD, ROBERT + JESSICA 1/16/2020 $85.00 1/16/2020  $85.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 
200024 MECHANICAL CHAFFEE, GREGORY D. &  JACQELINE  1/16/2020 $85.00 1/16/2020  $85.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 
200023 MECHANICAL WILMES, JOSEPH F. + REBEKAH M. 1/16/2020 $85.00 1/16/2020  $85.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 
200008 MECHANICAL HAPPEL, COREY A. + J. SOZIO 1/16/2020 $161.09 1/16/2020  $161.09 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS FIREPLACE INSERT 
200022 MECHANICAL LAROSE, JAMES A. + CAROLYN,  1/16/2020 $85.00 1/16/2020  $85.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 
200043 MECHANICAL DEBIAS, KEVIN A & GLENN A. 1/17/2020 $118.00 1/17/2020  $118.00 $0.00 
HVAC & THERMOSTATS  
200060 MECHANICAL MCCLOSKEY, WILLIAM & PAMELA S 1/22/2020 $85.00 1/22/2020  $85.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 
200020 MECHANICAL LOTTMAN, LESTER & CHERYL 1/16/2020 $85.00 1/16/2020  $85.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 

 Total Fees from : MEC MECHANICAL $1,129.09 
 Total Fees from : MEC $1,654.09 
 Total Balance Due from : MEC $0.00 
Permit 
BUILDING 
200028 BUILDING TAURINO, DAVID C.,   1/21/2020 $9.00 1/21/2020  $9.00 $0.00 
CONCRETE INGROUND POOL 

 Total Fees from : Permit BUILDING $9.00 
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SubType /  Fee Type Property Owner  Date Fee Date Recd Fee Recd Balance 
Permit 
 Total Fees from : Permit $9.00 
 Total Balance Due from : Permit $0.00 
PLUMBING 
BUILDING 
200009 BUILDING HARTMAN, ANGELA + CHRISTOPHER 1/16/2020 $95.00 1/16/2020  $95.00 $0.00 
NEW KITCHEN & DINING ROOM 
190740 BUILDING CHARRAN, ERIC & STEPHANIE 1/13/2020 $170.00 1/13/2020  $170.00 $0.00 
NEW RESIDENTIAL DWELLING 

 Total Fees from : PLUMBING BUILDING $265.00 
PLUMBING 
200048 PLUMBING KOPIL, MARYBETH  1/21/2020 $85.00 1/21/2020  $85.00 $0.00 
WATER CONNECTION 
200031 PLUMBING KLEIN, HENRY C + GLADYS S 1/16/2020 $85.00 1/16/2020  $85.00 $0.00 
SEWER CONNECTION 

 Total Fees from : PLUMBING PLUMBING $170.00 
 Total Fees from : PLUMBING $435.00 
 Total Balance Due from : PLUMBING $0.00 
S&E 
GRADING 
190742 GRADING CHARRAN, ERIC & STEPHANIE 1/13/2020 $250.00 1/13/2020  $250.00 $0.00 
GRADING FOR NEW RESIDENTIAL DWELLING 
200049 GRADING GUERRA, HECTOR & ELVIRA 1/22/2020 $250.00 1/22/2020  $250.00 $0.00 
REMOVE EXISTING SFD AND INSTALL NEW DWELLING 

 Total Fees from : S&E GRADING $500.00 
 Total Fees from : S&E $500.00 
 Total Balance Due from : S&E $0.00 
SIGN 
ZONING 
190792 ZONING SPRING EASTON, LLC,  1/13/2020 $240.00 1/13/2020  $240.00 $0.00 
SIGN 4' X 8' 

 Total Fees from : SIGN ZONING $240.00 
 Total Fees from : SIGN $240.00 
 Total Balance Due from : SIGN $0.00 
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SubType /  Fee Type Property Owner  Date Fee Date Recd Fee Recd Balance 
State Fee 
BUILDING 
200025 BUILDING HAFLETT, ERIC & MARGARET 1/16/2020 $9.00 1/16/2020  $9.00 $0.00 
FINISHING BASEMENT 
190740 BUILDING CHARRAN, ERIC & STEPHANIE 1/13/2020 $18.00 1/13/2020  $18.00 $0.00 
NEW RESIDENTIAL DWELLING 
200038 BUILDING MELLON, CHRISTINE A. 1/16/2020 $4.50 1/16/2020  $4.50 $0.00 
REPAIR EXISTING DETACHED GARAGE & ADD DECK TO 2ND FLOOR 
200037 BUILDING GOLEBIOWSKI, MICHAEL, & HEATHER 1/21/2020 $4.50 1/21/2020  $4.50 $0.00 
DECK W/ROOF 
200052 BUILDING SELF, ROBERT, JR & JEANETTE 1/22/2020 $4.50 1/22/2020  $4.50 $0.00 
ACCESSORY BUILDING 
200009 BUILDING HARTMAN, ANGELA + CHRISTOPHER 1/16/2020 $13.50 1/16/2020  $13.50 $0.00 
NEW KITCHEN & DINING ROOM 
200005 BUILDING OGDEN, SEAN + TRACY 1/15/2020 $4.50 1/15/2020  $4.50 $0.00 
REMOVE EXISTING OIL STORAGE TANK 
200044 BUILDING COLONIAL VILLAGE LLC,  1/17/2020 $4.50 1/17/2020  $4.50 $0.00 
DEMO OF WHITE BARN 
200030 BUILDING WAITE, DAVID, & JEANNE 1/21/2020 $4.50 1/21/2020  $4.50 $0.00 
DEMO EXISTING DECK & ADD 2-LEVEL DECK 
200040 BUILDING WOOLEY, CHRISTOPHER & LAUREN 1/21/2020 $13.50 1/21/2020  $13.50 $0.00 
FINISHING PARTIAL BASEMENT 

 Total Fees from : State Fee BUILDING $81.00 
Electrical 
200027 Electrical BRAY, JOHN DILLON & BRENDA JO 1/15/2020 $4.50 1/15/2020  $4.50 $0.00 
PROPANE GENERATOR 
200003 Electrical OCHAL, DAVID & BRENDA 1/16/2020 $4.50 1/16/2020  $4.50 $0.00 
PHOTOVOLTAIC PANELS & 200 AMP SERVICE 
200051 Electrical GULLA, DALE & LYNN  1/22/2020 $4.50 1/22/2020  $4.50 $0.00 
SHED ELECTRICAL 
200036 Electrical GOLEBIOWSKI, MICHAEL, & HEATHER 1/22/2020 $4.50 1/22/2020  $4.50 $0.00 
INSTALL FIXTURES/FAN/OUTLETS 

 Total Fees from : State Fee Electrical $18.00 
MECHANICAL 
200060 MECHANICAL MCCLOSKEY, WILLIAM & PAMELA S 1/22/2020 $9.00 1/22/2020  $9.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 
200043 MECHANICAL DEBIAS, KEVIN A & GLENN A. 1/17/2020 $4.50 1/17/2020  $4.50 $0.00 
HVAC & THERMOSTATS 
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SubType /  Fee Type Property Owner  Date Fee Date Recd Fee Recd Balance 
State Fee 
200022 MECHANICAL LAROSE, JAMES A. + CAROLYN,  1/16/2020 $9.00 1/16/2020  $9.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 
200008 MECHANICAL HAPPEL, COREY A. + J. SOZIO 1/16/2020 $4.50 1/16/2020  $4.50 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS FIREPLACE INSERT 
200023 MECHANICAL WILMES, JOSEPH F. + REBEKAH M. 1/16/2020 $9.00 1/16/2020  $9.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 
200021 MECHANICAL TODD, ROBERT + JESSICA 1/16/2020 $9.00 1/16/2020  $9.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 
200020 MECHANICAL LOTTMAN, LESTER & CHERYL 1/16/2020 $9.00 1/16/2020  $9.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 
200006 MECHANICAL COGGSHALL, PHILIP & DARRY 1/16/2020 $9.00 1/16/2020  $9.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 
200035 MECHANICAL STONE, JACOB + MARGARETTA 1/21/2020 $4.50 1/21/2020  $4.50 $0.00 
REPLACE OIL FURNACE 
200004 MECHANICAL OGDEN, SEAN + TRACY 1/15/2020 $4.50 1/15/2020  $4.50 $0.00 
NEW 275GAL HEATING OIL TANK 
200058 MECHANICAL ROBINSON, JAMES & JANICE,  1/22/2020 $9.00 1/22/2020  $9.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 
200024 MECHANICAL CHAFFEE, GREGORY D. &  JACQELINE  1/16/2020 $9.00 1/16/2020  $9.00 $0.00 
NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 

 Total Fees from : State Fee MECHANICAL $90.00 
PLUMBING 
200048 PLUMBING KOPIL, MARYBETH  1/21/2020 $4.50 1/21/2020  $4.50 $0.00 
WATER CONNECTION 
200031 PLUMBING KLEIN, HENRY C + GLADYS S 1/16/2020 $4.50 1/16/2020  $4.50 $0.00 
SEWER CONNECTION 

 Total Fees from : State Fee PLUMBING $9.00 
ZONING 
200032 ZONING GLICK, LARRY & DENISE M. 1/21/2020 $4.50 1/21/2020  $4.50 $0.00 
ROOFTOP SOLAR PANELS 

 Total Fees from : State Fee ZONING $4.50 
 Total Fees from : State Fee $202.50 
 Total Balance Due from : State Fee $0.00 
ZONING 
BUILDING 
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SubType /  Fee Type Property Owner  Date Fee Date Recd Fee Recd Balance 
ZONING 
200028 BUILDING TAURINO, DAVID C.,   1/21/2020 $80.00 1/21/2020  $80.00 $0.00 
CONCRETE INGROUND POOL 

 Total Fees from : ZONING BUILDING $80.00 
ZONING 
200053 ZONING DOYLESTOWN TOWNSHIP,  1/22/2020 $60.00 1/22/2020  $60.00 $0.00 
TEMP SIGNS 
200029 ZONING MATJE, CHRISTOPHER & JULIET,  1/21/2020 $80.00 1/21/2020  $80.00 $0.00 
12 X 12 GARDEN SHED 
200032 ZONING GLICK, LARRY & DENISE M. 1/21/2020 $178.72 1/21/2020  $178.72 $0.00 
ROOFTOP SOLAR PANELS 
200034 ZONING PARRY, ANITA &, MAILE, GLENN R. 1/21/2020 $80.00 1/21/2020  $80.00 $0.00 
FENCE 
200050 ZONING CHESTNUT GROVE CONDO ASSN.,  1/22/2020 $80.00 1/22/2020  $80.00 $0.00 
TREE REMOVAL - 14 TREES 
200054 ZONING ADAMS, SR., THOMAS J. +, DEBORAH  1/22/2020 $60.00 1/22/2020  $60.00 $0.00 
TEMP SIGNS - 03/05/20 - 04/05/20 
200055 ZONING ADAMS, SR., THOMAS J. +, DEBORAH  1/22/2020 $60.00 1/22/2020  $60.00 $0.00 
TEMP SIGNS - 05/13/20 - 06/12/20 
200056 ZONING ADAMS, SR., THOMAS J. +, DEBORAH  1/22/2020 $60.00 1/22/2020  $60.00 $0.00 
TEMP SIGNS - 09/09/20 - 10/08/20 
200057 ZONING ADAMS, SR., THOMAS J. +, DEBORAH  1/22/2020 $60.00 1/22/2020  $60.00 $0.00 
TEMP SIGNS - 10/09/20 - 11/09/20 
200045 ZONING SHOWALTER, ROBERT L. +  1/21/2020 $80.00 1/21/2020  $80.00 $0.00 
POOL FENCE 

 Total Fees from : ZONING ZONING $798.72 
 Total Fees from : ZONING $878.72 
 Total Balance Due from : ZONING $0.00 

 Total Fees: 103 Total Fees Recd: $14,795.38 
 Total Balance Due: $0.00 
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